
Bangkok Archery Indoor Game 2023
Youngblood Archery Tourmament (YBASI002)
Arrow Hitz Club, From 05-10-2023 to 08-10-2023

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 3- 014B AITTHIWAT Soithong KU Kasetsart University 285/ 1 284/ 2 569 34 21

2 3- 011A SUPANUT Saebe AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 276/ 4 286/ 1 562 29 24

3 3- 011B PANOMKORN Sommut CPA Chang Puak Archery 274/ 6 280/ 3 554 29 22

4 3- 010B JIRAYU Thepwichaisinlapakun ARC82 Arc82 282/ 2 269/ 8 551 21 30

5 3- 019B THITIWIT Ketmak EAG EagIes Archery 276/ 3 274/ 5 550 22 27

6 3- 009A NONTAKORN Thumrongchotikhun AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 274/ 7 270/ 6 544 19 28

7 3- 009B PISIT Preambut INDY lndependent Player 274/ 8 266/10 540 17 28

8 3- 015B THANAPHAT Suwannapisit AC AssumptIon SchooI 275/ 5 264/12 539 19 31

9 3- 018A CHAIPIPAT Pudseesen TSA Thungsetthi Archery 254/11 276/ 4 530 19 22

10 3- 013A ARIN Sroisalap AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 268/ 9 253/15 521 19 19

11 3- 019A PHAWAT Leelathitiwong PSS Potisarnpittayakorn Scho 252/12 269/ 7 521 11 27

12 3- 008A PANNATHORN Kemaprasit AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 249/13 266/ 9 515 17 15

13 3- 014A PASAKORN Nopphakhun AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 247/15 265/11 512 14 22

14 3- 008B PHEERAPATCH Worasuth ARC82 Arc82 256/10 253/14 509 16 14

15 3- 017B WARIT Arpha-aphinan AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 248/14 261/13 509 10 26

16 3- 012B CHAYANON Jaiua MTA Muang Thong Archery 219/18 243/16 462 9 15

17 3- 013B WHAIYAWAT Thongsawang MTA Muang Thong Archery 221/17 217/17 438 11 12

18 3- 016B MANON Vanapattarat RCA Recurve archery club 223/16 206/18 429 5 13

19 3- 017A YOHAN Shin ATAS Atas 186/19 158/19 344 3 5

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 3- 001A JARUDA Jaruvijit ATAS Atas 284/ 1 280/ 1 564 31 22

2 3- 003A PITSINEE Na Lampang ATAS Atas 266/ 5 274/ 2 540 21 21

3 3- 002A KAMOLCHANOK Tunsuwan ATAS Atas 269/ 2 260/ 4 529 15 26

4 3- 003B ALENA JENWIKAI Lipscomb DAC Demon Archery Club 267/ 3 261/ 3 528 16 26

5 3- 004B NUTTANUN Nom-in INDY lndependent Player 256/ 7 257/ 6 513 15 21

6 3- 006A YEAEUN Shin ATAS Atas 266/ 4 246/ 8 512 20 18

7 3- 007A SUTASINEE Pudseesen TSA Thungsetthi Archery 250/ 9 259/ 5 509 14 16

8 3- 006B WARINTHORN Chaipreecha AF AF Archery Club 251/ 8 246/ 9 497 7 21

9 3- 007B ZHAI Haicheng LANNA Lanna 241/10 252/ 7 493 17 19

10 3- 005A JULALAK Channarong ATAS Atas 259/ 6 224/12 483 12 15

11 3- 001B CHANANCHIDA Phuangrat DAC Demon Archery Club 238/11 227/11 465 12 13

12 3- 004A PUNCHAREE Wimon ATAS Atas 237/12 221/13 458 10 15

13 3- 002B PARINADA Payonpark DAC Demon Archery Club 215/14 236/10 451 9 19

14 3- 005B PIMPRAPAI Somwang ARC82 Arc82 219/13 207/14 426 7 16

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Under 10 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 001C SUPAWIT Patlumpoo CPA Chang Puak Archery 280/ 1 279/ 2 559 26 28

2 1- 002C KITTITUCH Dangmanee CPA Chang Puak Archery 278/ 2 275/ 3 553 24 26

3 1- 001B KRISANAWONG Buranaraktam AF AF Archery Club 268/ 5 279/ 1 547 29 14

4 1- 005B JINDHANAT Trachue EAG EagIes Archery 270/ 4 274/ 4 544 19 27

5 1- 002B PITITUS Thongoumyai AF AF Archery Club 276/ 3 265/ 5 541 20 25

6 1- 002D NAPAT Seawiset BSC BIack stone archery club 263/ 7 262/ 6 525 14 23

7 1- 003A BHUVADOL Sohsawang AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 264/ 6 250/ 8 514 13 21

8 1- 003C TANAKON Saelai CPA Chang Puak Archery 250/ 8 239/10 489 10 20

9 1- 001D PHARUNCHAI Sukmungsa BSC BIack stone archery club 230/10 257/ 7 487 14 18

10 1- 002A PUTTI Puawade AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 247/ 9 238/11 485 6 19

11 1- 004D JIRADT Ngamtae M&N M&N Archery Club 221/11 240/ 9 461 6 16

12 1- 005A PAWAT Chomphuhom AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 195/12 179/12 374 4 4

13 1- 003B KANAKORN Chettanawanit AF AF Archery Club 173/13 140/13 313 4 5

14 1- 006C ISSARANUWAT Makkeaw TSA Thungsetthi Archery 172/14 121/14 293 1 13

15 1- 001A JIRAWAT Sornngodngam AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 146/15  75/15 221 2 4
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Bangkok Archery Indoor Game 2023
Youngblood Archery Tourmament (YBASI002)
Arrow Hitz Club, From 05-10-2023 to 08-10-2023

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Under 10 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 004C MAYRISA Wongsanguan CPA Chang Puak Archery 279/ 1 281/ 1 560 25 31

2 1- 004A WARISARA Thumrongchotikhun AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 258/ 2 261/ 2 519 12 24

3 1- 003D PHIMNAPHAK Vayupakd BSC BIack stone archery club 253/ 4 252/ 3 505 12 20

4 1- 006A SUBHARASHAYA Srisirikiat AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 256/ 3 248/ 4 504 7 24

5 1- 005D PARINYADA Tuengsuk MAR Me Archery Rangsit 225/ 6 246/ 5 471 8 12

6 1- 004B NATTAWAN Buranaraktam AF AF Archery Club 248/ 5 220/ 6 468 10 16

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Under 12 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 007A THIENNARA Ngamkamolrat M&N M&N Archery Club 265/ 1 248/ 2 513 25 17

2 1- 007D YOHAN Shin ATAS Atas 258/ 2 253/ 1 511 10 27

3 1- 007B PASAWAT Wattanasiri MTA Muang Thong Archery   0   0/ 3 0 0 0

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Under 12 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 009B SUTHITA Phoprasra CPA Chang Puak Archery 280/ 1 279/ 1 559 28 23

2 1- 008B NUTCHAMA Thadrong MTA Muang Thong Archery 269/ 5 276/ 2 545 18 29

3 1- 010B PHONPROM Sommut CPA Chang Puak Archery 273/ 3 270/ 3 543 22 25

4 1- 008A NITIJCHAYANAN Boonnamkitsawad M&N M&N Archery Club 270/ 4 268/ 5 538 16 33

5 1- 009D DALADHA Aroonworn EAG EagIes Archery 276/ 2 257/ 7 533 17 26

6 1- 008C SASIKARN Homchuen AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 264/ 6 264/ 6 528 16 21

7 1- 009A PUNTITA Rugsapugdee M&N M&N Archery Club 251/ 7 269/ 4 520 14 21

8 1- 010A RATEEMART Meephol RCA Recurve archery club 233/ 9 255/ 8 488 10 19

9 1- 008D TACHANAN Asksyaphabvichanon TIT Tree In Town 248/ 8 231/11 479 11 18

10 1- 009C CHANATPAPHA Ungkool AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 231/10 232/10 463 11 16

11 1- 007C RAPATTAWAN Ruanpheng AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 205/11 237/ 9 442 5 20

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Under 15 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 001D THITIWIT Ketmak EAG EagIes Archery 277/ 1 278/ 1 555 27 23

2 2- 003D PHAWAT Leelathitiwong PSS Potisarnpittayakorn Scho 259/ 3 270/ 2 529 19 23

3 2- 001A SAKKAYAKRIT Sangtongsuk AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 271/ 2 254/ 4 525 16 25

4 2- 002D THANAPHAT Suwannapisit AC AssumptIon SchooI 257/ 4 258/ 3 515 15 26

5 2- 002B NATDANAI Temprom AF AF Archery Club 227/ 5 238/ 5 465 10 12

6 2- 001B PHATTARAPOL Lavitpichayawong AF AF Archery Club   0/ 6   0 0 0 0

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Under 15 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 002C JARUDA Jaruvijit ATAS Atas 269/ 2 276/ 1 545 23 24

2 2- 001C PITSINEE Na Lampang ATAS Atas 271/ 1 257/ 5 528 18 23

3 2- 008C CHANYA Wansonponchai MTA Muang Thong Archery 258/ 3 257/ 4 515 15 23

4 2- 004C YEAEUN Shin ATAS Atas 248/ 4 263/ 2 511 16 18

5 2- 004B ZHAI Haicheng LANNA Lanna 245/ 5 248/ 7 493 7 23

6 2- 003C KAMOLCHANOK Tunsuwan ATAS Atas 240/ 7 251/ 6 491 12 15

7 2- 003B THANWARAT Thanakoses AF AF Archery Club 244/ 6 244/ 8 488 6 22

8 2- 008B HATHAIKON Thadrong MTA Muang Thong Archery 226/ 8 258/ 3 484 11 18

9 2- 004D PRIM Rugsapugdee M&N M&N Archery Club 191/ 9 186/ 9 377 8 7

10 2- 004A NAPAT Aksharadananda AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 170/10 151/10 321 1 8
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Bangkok Archery Indoor Game 2023
Youngblood Archery Tourmament (YBASI002)
Arrow Hitz Club, From 05-10-2023 to 08-10-2023

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Under 18 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 005D PANOMKORN Sommut CPA Chang Puak Archery 268/ 2 275/ 1 543 23 27

2 2- 006C NONTAKORN Thumrongchotikhun AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 274/ 1 266/ 2 540 25 19

3 2- 005C PASAKORN Nopphakhun AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 235/ 4 253/ 3 488 8 20

4 2- 006D NITIIT Vatananan MTA Muang Thong Archery 244/ 3 240/ 4 484 11 13

5 2- 007B CHAIPIPAT Pudseesen TSA Thungsetthi Archery 222/ 5 235/ 5 457 7 15

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Under 18 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 006A ALENA JENWIKAI Lipscomb DAC Demon Archery Club 259/ 1 250/ 3 509 14 28

2 2- 005B PUNCHAREE Wimon ATAS Atas 236/ 2 242/ 4 478 9 18

3 2- 005A CHANANCHIDA Phuangrat DAC Demon Archery Club 227/ 3 250/ 2 477 18 18

4 2- 006B JULALAK Channarong ATAS Atas 223/ 4 251/ 1 474 12 16

5 2- 007A PARINADA Payonpark DAC Demon Archery Club 207/ 5 222/ 5 429 4 12

6 2- 007D TRERARIN Junsangsri RCA Recurve archery club 191/ 6 143/ 6 334 4 11

7 2- 008A PANNAPAS Chanpa AF AF Archery Club 111/ 7 120/ 7 231 2 6

After 60 Arrows

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 4- 015A SIPPAKORN Kohkaew SATRA SATRA Archery 288/ 3 292/ 1 580 43 16

2 4- 017B PONGSAKRON Jariyaiamudom RCA Recurve archery club 289/ 2 286/ 2 575 35 25

3 4- 018B VINYOU Petcharat AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 290/ 1 284/ 6 574 35 24

4 4- 018A SARAN Thanasarncharoen AF AF Archery Club 284/ 4 285/ 3 569 30 29

5 4- 019B SOPANAWIT Pichidtienthum AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 284/ 4 285/ 4 569 29 31

6 4- 016B ANNAWIN Siammai RCA Recurve archery club 278/ 7 282/ 7 560 22 36

7 4- 017A TITI Wongprasert ARC82 Arc82 281/ 6 279/10 560 21 38

8 4- 014A RUNGSITI Sripongpao SATRA SATRA Archery 275/10 284/ 5 559 23 33

9 4- 016A NARAPAT Teeratanatanyaboon SATRA SATRA Archery 277/ 8 280/ 8 557 19 39

10 4- 015B SITTIPONG Dechaanantapong KU Kasetsart University 273/11 280/ 9 553 16 41

11 4- 019A RONNACHAI Jeeraprawat EAG EagIes Archery 276/ 9 269/12 545 16 34

12 4- 014B NATDANAI Aramrueangrat KU Kasetsart University 265/12 274/11 539 11 38

After 60 Arrows

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 4- 012B NACHANOK Kaewsombun KU Kasetsart University 286/ 1 278/ 2 564 26 32

2 4- 011B KIRANA Theerawarowong SATRA SATRA Archery 282/ 2 282/ 1 564 25 34

3 4- 013B KHEMANIT Jitmun RCA Recurve archery club 276/ 3 274/ 5 550 18 35

4 4- 011A MUNTA Ruamlarp AF AF Archery Club 268/ 5 275/ 3 543 14 38

5 4- 010B SARANYA Thanyapan CAPTAIN Captain Farm 270/ 4 269/ 6 539 9 42

6 4- 013A YOSITA Amponpan ATAS Atas 264/ 7 274/ 4 538 13 34

7 4- 012A NAPATKAMON Thumrongchotikhun AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 266/ 6 256/ 7 522 8 38

After 30 Arrows

Compound - Under 12 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 011C SETTAPONG Pornsumlitchoke SATRA SATRA Archery 294/ 1 297/ 1 591 26 32

2 1- 011A KRITCHARAT Hatakijjumroen AF AF Archery Club 260/ 2 255/ 2 515 21 13
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Bangkok Archery Indoor Game 2023
Youngblood Archery Tourmament (YBASI002)
Arrow Hitz Club, From 05-10-2023 to 08-10-2023

After 30 Arrows

Compound - Under 12 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 013A MUNTA Ruamlarp AF AF Archery Club 296/ 1 294/ 1 590 50 10

2 1- 012B PRINYAPHORN Sookpanya ASV Assava Archery Club 291/ 2 289/ 3 580 41 18

3 1- 012A PANTIRA Temprom AF AF Archery Club 288/ 4 290/ 2 578 34 20

4 1- 012D METHENY Chawawatruthchai INDY lndependent Player 289/ 3 286/ 4 575 36 23

5 1- 011D PIMPISA Plukpluem ATAS Atas 283/ 5 281/ 6 564 26 22

6 1- 013C KAENIKA Saensinrangsri SATRA SATRA Archery 279/ 6 284/ 5 563 28 27

7 1- 011B KANTPITCHA Kuwisitsopit ASV Assava Archery Club 135/ 7 185/ 7 320 10 3

After 33 Arrows

Compound - Under 18 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 009D ANNAWIN Siammai RCA Recurve archery club 283/ 1 280/ 2 563 24 35

2 2- 009C NATTHAPHOB Nimlek AF AF Archery Club 276/ 2 280/ 1 556 17 42

3 2- 009A NARAPAT Teeratanatanyaboon SATRA SATRA Archery 274/ 3 278/ 3 552 18 37

4 2- 009B SIRAPOP Chawawatruthchai INDY lndependent Player 272/ 4 267/ 4 539 14 32

Compound - Under 18 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 011A KIRANA Theerawarowong SATRA SATRA Archery 283/ 1 268/ 4 551 22 36

2 2- 010D WACHIRAYA? Sangwilai ASV Assava Archery Club 274/ 2 269/ 2 543 10 41

3 2- 011C KHEMANIT Jitmun RCA Recurve archery club 270/ 4 270/ 1 540 16 25

4 2- 010C YOSITA Amponpan ATAS Atas 271/ 3 269/ 2 540 9 44

5 2- 010A ISARA Sripongpao SATRA SATRA Archery 264/ 5 241/ 5 505 10 32

After 60 Arrows

Bearbow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 5- 011A SUPIN Smitkestrin AF AF Archery Club 266/ 1 250/ 5 516 12 24

2 5- 016B NATTHAPHOB Nimlek AF AF Archery Club 258/ 2 253/ 4 511 11 27

3 5- 014A TANAKORN Thanaathiwat DOJO DoJo Ampawa 256/ 3 254/ 2 510 15 19

4 5- 013A PANUPONG Talan MTA Muang Thong Archery 239/ 7 260/ 1 499 12 19

5 5- 009A PITI Thongaomyai AF AF Archery Club 249/ 4 246/ 7 495 12 20

6 5- 010B JETSARIT Yodkhom AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 248/ 5 244/ 9 492 11 18

7 5- 015B SOMSAK Mayau ASV Assava Archery Club 225/10 253/ 3 478 10 12

8 5- 010A KANTHAPHONG Bunvisitkul AF AF Archery Club 230/ 9 244/ 8 474 9 16

9 5- 013B NAWARUJ Hirano BSC BIack stone archery club 236/ 8 234/10 470 12 14

10 5- 015A WIROJ Anankavanich TOAC Toac 211/14 249/ 6 460 7 14

11 5- 014B MUCHAMMAD SOBRUN Ibnu Atfal RRA RR Archery Club 241/ 6 203/14 444 8 12

12 5- 012A THANAPATH Keawpiree MTA Muang Thong Archery 223/11 220/13 443 4 9

13 5- 017A PERAPHAN Rungsikulpiphat AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 216/13 220/12 436 8 9

14 5- 012B AKARIN Wangbua BSC BIack stone archery club 207/15 226/11 433 7 5

15 5- 017B VEERA Thumjarus AF AF Archery Club 220/12 201/15 421 3 10

16 5- 009B PICHAI Nopphakhun AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 147/16 150/16 297 3 5

After 60 Arrows

Bearbow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 5- 006A PATTAMAWADEE Yuenprakon RRA RR Archery Club 255/ 1 254/ 1 509 8 24

2 5- 008A KEWALEE Kaewsrion ARC82 Arc82 245/ 3 253/ 2 498 10 16

3 5- 005B SUPAKAN Ketmak EAG EagIes Archery 252/ 2 245/ 3 497 13 16

4 5- 007B NATWAREE Rongsriyaem BSC BIack stone archery club 234/ 4 218/ 5 452 7 9

5 5- 005A KANYANAT Ruksamuang MTA Muang Thong Archery 222/ 6 217/ 6 439 4 14

6 5- 006B PARATTHA Rungwanichanan TOAC Toac 225/ 5 213/ 7 438 6 12

7 5- 007A PHAKJIRA Kappeng ATAS Atas 207/ 7 227/ 4 434 7 8

8 5- 008B MANATA Settachuea MTA Muang Thong Archery 194/ 8 196/ 8 390 2 6
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Bangkok Archery Indoor Game 2023
Youngblood Archery Tourmament (YBASI002)
Arrow Hitz Club, From 05-10-2023 to 08-10-2023

After 60 Arrows

Bearbow - Women Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

9 5- 003B RUSSAMEE Limwijitra AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 178/10 193/ 9 371 4 7

10 5- 002A THANYAPORN Poomalee AF AF Archery Club 179/ 9 179/10 358 2 4

11 5- 002B JIRADA Angprasert AHZ ArrowHitz Archery 166/11 139/11 305 1 5

12 5- 004B JIRAPORN Jiamkeeratikanon EAG EagIes Archery 155/12 129/12 284 1 1

After 30 Arrows

Bearbow - Under 12 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 015A CHONNAWEE Samoryi BSC BIack stone archery club 269/ 1 274/ 1 543 20 26

2 1- 014C TEERAWAT Romalee BSC BIack stone archery club 260/ 2 271/ 2 531 7 17

3 1- 014A PHONGSAPHAK Vayupakd BSC BIack stone archery club 198/ 3 244/ 3 442 6 8

4 1- 014B DUNYAWAT Pattanakittipong AF AF Archery Club   0   0/ 4 0 0 0

After 30 Arrows

Bearbow - Under 12 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 015B NATSINEE Bunvisitkul AF AF Archery Club 251/ 1 258/ 1 509 15 19

Bearbow - Under 18 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 012C TANAKORN Thanaathiwat DOJO DoJo Ampawa 249/ 1 242/ 1 491 7 24

2 2- 012B SIPPAKORN Kohkaew SATRA SATRA Archery 224/ 2 239/ 2 463 7 12

3 2- 012D MATTCHA Sirirojwong EAG EagIes Archery 221/ 3 183/ 4 404 3 11

4 2- 012A PONGPAN Hotan BSC BIack stone archery club 176/ 4 191/ 3 367 1 3

5 2- 013C PAWARIT Rodpracha INDY lndependent Player 116/ 5 127/ 5 243 2 0

6 2- 013B SUKONLAWAT Makkaew TSA Thungsetthi Archery  62/ 6  68/ 6 130 1 0

After 60 Arrows

Bearbow - Under 18 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 013D BUNYATIDA Padeimrod SEED SEED Archery 222/ 1 247/ 1 469 6 10

2 2- 013A NATWAREE Rongsriyaem BSC BIack stone archery club 214/ 3 218/ 2 432 1 11

3 2- 014A NATNAPIN Borisut BSC BIack stone archery club 214/ 2 211/ 3 425 5 12

4 2- 014C KHEMCHIRA Charoenkij RYA Rayong Archery Club 176/ 4 209/ 4 385 4 10
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